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Tork 50L Bin

(Black)

Article

Dist. item number

Material

System

Depth

Height

Width

Colour

563008

1369666

Plastic

B1 - Bin 50 liter
system

289

629

389

Black

Easy maintenance and flexible
mounting options for a clean
appearance

The Tork 50I Bin in Elevation Design is ideal for many washrooms and
can be flexibly mounted to the wall or floor to suite your space and
needs. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design
that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life
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Delivery data

Consumer unit
SCC 7322540349436
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 313 mm
Width 401 mm
Length 651 mm
Volume 81.7 dm3
Net weight 39209
Gross weight 39559
Material Plastic

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit

7322540349436
y

1

313 mm

401 mm

651 mm

81.7 dm3
3.9kg

5.2 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540749182
12

1

1413 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1m3

47 kg

62.5 kg

B1- Bin 50 liter system

Choose a refill

204060

SCA

Care of Life

Contact

Customer Services

Business phone:

01582 677570

E-mail:
customerservices@tork.co.uk

www.tork.co.uk




